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s AM 235-16TI
1000-v insulated round nose pliers, polished varnish

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

1000-v insulated round nose pliers, polished varnish

Bi-material coated handles.Forged from chrome vanadium steel.Smooth jaws to avoid marking copper wires.VDE compliant

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF I1SO 5745, CEI 60900
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s AM 235-16TI
1000-v insulated round nose pliers, polished varnish

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

E (mm)

Weight (g)

el (mm)

L1 (mm)

L"

e2 (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

eZl_i:rig’o

el

ROUND NOSE PLIER ISOLATED 160MM

235-16TI

160

8.5

130

52

6" 1/2

O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

